
 

 

 

FOOD CONNECTS EUROPE 2017/20 ERASMUS+ 

 FCE PROJECT MEETING ESTONIA 2018 
WIEDEMANNI 3 TÜRI JÄRVAMAA - 24th to 30th September 

PROGRAM 

Monday 24th September 

Arrivals  Spain 11:45                                               

Norway 11:55 

Germany 13:05 

The Netherlands 17:30 

Portugal 17:05 

Transfer to Paide and Türi, check in at 

the hotel in Paide, children meet their 

host families. 

 

 

Dinner for teachers? 

 

Tuesday 25th September 

7:55 Public bus from Paide to Türi. Teachers get 

to school. Meeting point is class 45. 

Estonian team will meet you at 

the main entrance. 

8:00 – 8:45         First lesson at school for students.  

9:00 – 9:30 

 

9:40 – 9:50 

Welcome event in the school assembly hall 

 

A break for students and teachers.Coffee for 

teachers. 

 

10:00 – 11:30 Tour around our school houses and visiting 

lessons for teachers. 

Get to know activities for students. 

 

12:00 Visit to the town hall  

13:00 Lunch at school. Warm meal provided by our 

school canteen. 

13:35 Free time for everybody.  

Children spend it with host students, teachers 

take the bus to Paide. 

Host students make sure that 

Erasmus kids get to Paide by 

15:50. 

16:00 – 18:00 Visiting Wittenstein Time Centre in Paide 

where the  history of Estonia is displayed in 

a historical fortress tower. 

Dinner at Wittenstein (teachers and children) 

 

 

15:45 bus from Türi 

 

Students get back to Türi by bus 

(18:25, 19:40) or with their host 

families. 

Teachers to the hotel. 

 

 

 

 



Wednesday, 26th September 

09:00 

 

 

Trip to Põltsamaa, a town 50 km from Türi. 

Students come to school with their host 

students. 

Teachers take the bus from Paide (08:40) 

 

 

Put on casual warm clothes and 

trainers in case we go bog 

walking. 

10:00 Visit a food and beverage company and a 

food museum and wine cellar. 

 

13:30 Lunch at a pub on our way back towards Türi. Choose the food from the menu 

8-10€ 

14:30 Bog walking  

17:00-18:00 Back in Türi  

18:00-18:30 Dinner at an old manor house between Türi 

and Paide for teachers. 

About 15€ 

 

 

 

Thursday, 27th September 

08:00 

08:30 

Students at school with their hosts. 

Teachers come to school 

There`s a bus at 7:55 from 

Paide. 

08:55 Students are in classes with their hosts. 

Teachers can visit lessons.  

 

09:50 Students prepare for the market at the big 

school house. 

Teachers can have a project meeting or help 

students. 

 

10:35 A food market at the big school house. The break is 15 minutes. 

10:50 Prepare the market at the small school house. 

 

Project meeting for teachers. 

With the help of Estonian 

students 

11:35 Food selling for elementary students. The break is 15 minutes. 

11:55 Clean up and free time or possibility to visit 

lessons or time for teachers to continue the 

meeting. 

 

13:00 Lunch at school  

13:30-14:15 

 

14:30 

Marzipan workshop for students at school 

Teachers get to the marzipan factory by 14:30 

A short tour in the marzipan factory. 

 

 

15:00 Visit to the Broadcast Museum in Türi where 

we make the news about the visit to Estonia 

and/or about the products we sold. A very 

Host students take Erasmus kids 

to the museum. 

Teachers are taken there after 



short commercial etc. Each country prepares 

a piece of news.  

 

 

the visit to the marzipan 

factory. 

About 16:30 Children have free time with their hosts. 

Bowling + dinner for teachers. 

 

 

 

Dinner 15€ 

 

Friday, the 28th September 

9:19 A train to Tallinn for Erasmus students and 

teachers. 

 

A bus from Paide at 8:40 

11:00-15:00 A guided day in Tallinn, includes lunch 

(teachers and children) 

 

 

15:00-... Free time in Tallinn There are several trains back to 

Türi. 

 

 

Saturday, 29th September 

Students spend a day with families. 

A trip to Pärnu for teachers 

19:00 Bye-Bye party for everybody in theYouth Centre. 

 

Sunday, 30th September 

Departures from 

Tallinn 

Germany 6:10 

Norway 11:00 

The Netherlands 11:15 

Spain 17:25 

Portugal 18:00 

 
 


